
NO. 

est engnl Bonr 

WD/OF 

NAME SEMANTI MUKHERJEE 

K/421273 

COMPULSORY SUBJECTS 

FIRST LANGUAGE 

SECONDLANGUAGE 

MATHEMATICS 

HISTORY 

PHYSICAL SCIENCE 

LIFE SCIENCE 

APPEARING FROM RAMAKRISHNA SARADA MISSION SISTER NIVEDITA GIRLS' SCH00L 
HSHER cOMBINATION OF SUBJECTS (IN SYMBOLS) 

GEOGRAPHY 

SUBJECT 

OPTIONAL ELECTIVE SUBJECT 

GRAND TOTAL ’ 

RESULT 

90-100 

Grade Scale 

80-89 

60-79 

45-59 

SUBHENDU MUKHERJEE 

35-44 

25-34 

Below 25 

Grade 

AA 

A+ 

A 

MARK SHEET OF MADHYAMIK PARIKSHA 
(SECONDARY EXAMINATION) 2013 

B+ 

ROLL 

WRITTEN 

Excellent 

Good 

90 

90 

90 

Depuy Secretary (Exa.) 

90 

Marginal 

96 

90 

Outstanding 

90 

|Performance Indicator 

Very Good 

1l1392B 

Satisfactory 

FULL MARKS 

Disqualified 

ORAL 

651 (Six Hundred Fifty One) 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

NO. 

BFL ESL 

TOTAL WRITTEN 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

0162 

100 

1 

81 

82 

90 

- 90 

86 

70 

P 

Comp. 
X 

ORAL 

MARKS OBTAINED 

10 

10 

10 

10 

OVERALL GRADE : 

10 

INDEX NO. 

10 

Eanrntinn 

TOTAL 

AA 

91 

92 

100 

100 

96 

80 

92 

RESULT: 
For Successful Candidate 

A2-120 

GRADE 

AA 

Administralor 

AA 

AA 

AA 

AA 

A+ 

AA 

For Compartmental Candidate 
For Unsuccessful Candidate 

Overall Grade is calculated dividing 
Grand Total by 7 (number of 
Compulsory Subjects). 
Candidate securing total marks with a 
fractional Percentage of 0.5 and above 
is placed in the next higher grade. 



A2-120 

OL3644 

1931 

MADHYAMIK PARIKSHA (SECONDARY EXAMINATION), 2013 
Certified that SEMANTI MUKHERJEE 

SK/Daughter/Kockof SUBHENDU MUKHERJEE 
appearing from/K RAMAKRISHNA SARADA MISSION SISTER NIVEDITA GIRLS' SCHOOL 

Whose date of birth is TWENTY SXTH 

SeronDary Eincx Ebucatinn 

and NINETY SEVEN 

Kolkata 700 016, 

Dated, the 27th May, 2013. 

day of AUGUST 

held in the month of February, 2013 with Overall Grade AA. 

111392B-0162 

duly passed the Madkyamik Parif_ha (Secondary Examination) 

Deputy Secretary (Eanination) 

One Thousand Nine Hundred 

Kaymh 
Aáministrator 

348333 
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