

West Bengal Board Of Secondary Education



MARK SHEET OF MADHYAMIK PARIKSHA (SECONDARY EXAMINATION) 2013

ROLL **111392B**NO. **0162**NAME **SEMANTI MUKHERJEE**S/D/WOF **SUBHENDU MUKHERJEE**APPEARING FROM **RAMAKRISHNA SARADA MISSION SISTER NIVEDITA GIRLS' SCHOOL**EXAMINATION COMBINATION OF SUBJECTS (IN SYMBOLS) **BFL ESL**

SUBJECT	FULL MARKS			MARKS OBTAINED			GRADE
	WRITTEN	ORAL	TOTAL	WRITTEN	ORAL	TOTAL	
COMPULSORY SUBJECTS							
FIRST LANGUAGE	90	10	100	81	10	91	AA
SECOND LANGUAGE	90	10	100	82	10	92	AA
MATHEMATICS	90	10	100	90	10	100	AA
PHYSICAL SCIENCE	90	10	100	90	10	100	AA
LIFE SCIENCE	90	10	100	86	10	96	AA
HISTORY	90	10	100	70	10	80	A+
GEOGRAPHY	90	10	100	82	10	92	AA
OPTIONAL ELECTIVE SUBJECT			100				
GRAND TOTAL → 651 (Six Hundred Fifty One)							
RESULT	→ P		OVERALL GRADE : AA				

Grade Scale	Grade	Performance Indicator
90-100	AA	Outstanding
80-89	A+	Excellent
60-79	A	Very Good
45-59	B+	Good
35-44	B	Satisfactory
25-34	C	Marginal
Below 25	D	Disqualified

RESULT :		
P	For Successful Candidate	
Comp.	For Compartmental Candidate	
X	For Unsuccessful Candidate	
Overall Grade is calculated dividing Grand Total by 7 (number of Compulsory Subjects).		
Candidate securing total marks with a fractional Percentage of 0.5 and above is placed in the next higher grade.		

Samir Kr. Saha
Deputy Secretary (Exam.)

Kalyanmoy Ganguly
Administrator

West Bengal Board Of Secondary Education



MADHYAMIK PARIKSHA (SECONDARY EXAMINATION), 2013



Certified that **SEMANTI MUKHERJEE**

~~Daughter~~ / Daughter / ~~Wife~~ / Wife of **SUBHENDU MUKHERJEE**

appearing from / ~~SX~~ **RAMAKRISHNA SARADA MISSION SISTER NIVEDITA GIRLS' SCHOOL**

Whose date of birth is **TWENTY SIXTH**

day of **AUGUST**

One Thousand Nine Hundred

and **NINETY SEVEN**

duly passed the **Madhyamik Pariksha (Secondary Examination)**

held in the month of **February, 2013** with Overall Grade **AA**.



Kolkata - 700 016,

Dated, the 27th May, 2013.

Samir Kr. Saha
Deputy Secretary (Examination)

Kalyanmoy Ganguly
Administrator